
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Lisboa 2001 (10/11 Mar) 1985 Tables

60m LJ SP HJ 60mH PV 1000m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

6.61 7.84 16.70 2.16 7.80 5.50 2:37.86
1997 1993 1999

D1:3800

1995

1993 D2:2898

1999

1999
1997 1999R:2811 (1995) J:2917 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

6476WR 1993 6476 1993D. O'BRIEN (USA)CRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

IAAF World Indoor Championships (8)

26 Nov 1974

6420Roman ŠEBRLE1 CZE

882

7.00

1030

7.88

1912

836

15.75

2748

878

2.08

D1: 3626

1017

7.86

4643

880

4.90

897

2:37.86

D2:27945523

HB HB

(1) (5) (1)(2)(4) (1) (3)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (2)R: 2796 (1) J: 2788 (2) T: 836 (3)

28 Jul 1969

6233Jón Arnar MAGNÚSSON2 ISL

858

7.07

995

7.74

1853

872

16.34

2725

850

2.05

D1: 3575

959

8.09

4534

880

4.90

819

2:44.99

D2:26585414

(5) (5) (6)(3)(7) (2) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (6)R: 2636 (6) J: 2725 (3) T: 872 (2)

1 Apr 1969

6202Lev LOBODIN3 RUS

886

6.99

878

7.27

1764

875

16.39

2639

740

1.93

D1: 3379

1017

7.86

4396

972

5.20

834

2:43.59

D2:28235368

(1) (1) (3)(6)(2) (7) (1)

(7) (3)(3) (3) (3) (1)R: 2737 (2) J: 2590 (6) T: 875 (1)

13 Aug 1975

6132Stephen MOORE4 USA

872

7.03

925

7.46

1797

646

12.65

2443

934

2.14

D1: 3377

967

8.06

4344

941

5.10

847

2:42.35

D2:27555285

(4) (3) (2)(1)(6) (5) (8)

(6) (4)(8) (4) (4) (3)R: 2686 (3) J: 2800 (1) T: 646 (8)

25 Jun 1970

6074Erki NOOL5 EST

879

7.01

960

7.60

1839

783

14.89

2622

740

1.93

D1: 3362

977

8.02

4339

910

5.00

825

2:44.38

D2:27125249

(3) (4) (5)(6)(5) (3) (5)

(3) (5)(4) (5) (5) (5)R: 2681 (4) J: 2610 (5) T: 783 (5)

21 Jul 1975

6059Oleksandr YURKOV6 UKR

886

6.99

947

7.55

1833

734

14.10

2567

767

1.96

D1: 3334

935

8.19

4269

972

5.20

818

2:45.04

D2:27255241

(6) (1) (7)(4)(2) (4) (7)

(4) (6)(6) (6) (6) (4)R: 2639 (5) J: 2686 (4) T: 734 (7)

25 Mar 1972

5867Mário ANÍBAL7 POR

854

7.08

811

6.99

1665

795

15.08

2460

767

1.96

D1: 3227

932

8.20

4159

880

4.90

828

2:44.13

D2:26405039

(7) (5) (4)(4)(8) (8) (4)

(8) (8)(7) (7) (7) (7)R: 2614 (7) J: 2458 (7) T: 795 (4)

15 May 1970

DNFChris HUFFINS USA

915

6.91

883

7.29

1798

774

14.75

2572

740

1.93

D1: 3312

DNS(6)(1) (6) (6)

(5) (7)(5)R: 915 (8) J: 1623 (8) T: 774 (6)

6640Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 288657434771D1: 375428201945

89797210179348751030915
2:37.865.207.862.1416.397.886.91

R: 2829 J: 2936 T: 875
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